back/refunded/adjusted/appropriated towards any other payment obligation(s) towards Mr. Nandkishore Jhawar and his group, as per their written

instructions.

In terms of SEBI circular bearing no. Cir/ISD/3/2011 dated June 17, 2011 and SEBI circular bearing no. SEBI/Cir/ISD/ 05 /2011, dated September 30, 2011,

our Company shall ensure that the Equity Shares held by the Promoter / members of the Promoter Group shall be dematerialised prior to application for

listing. Our Company will file the shareholding pattern of our Company, in the form prescribed under clause 37 of the Listing Agreement, one day prior to the

listing of Equity Shares. The shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of NSE before commencement of trading of such Equity Shares.

 Supreme(India) Impex Limited–Prospectus

Page 78 of 396

B. Shareholding of our Promoter and Promoter Group

The table below presents the current shareholding pattern of our Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No.
Name of the Shareholder

Pre- Issue Post-Issue

Number of

Equity

Shares

% of Pre-

Issue

Capital

Number of

Equity

Shares

% of Post-

Issue

Capital

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI)

 Promoter

1.  Jugalkishore Jhawar 11,83,588 33.10 11,83,588 24.22

 Promoter Group

1.

Sarita Devi Jugalkishore

Jhawar
4,59,233 12.84 4,59,233 9.40

2.  Variety Barter Pvt. Ltd. 4,00,505 11.20 4,00,505 8.19

3.  Skyhigh Trading Pvt. Ltd. 3,46,478 9.69 3,46,478 7.09

4.  Angel Goods Pvt. Ltd. 3,32,766 9.31 3,32,766 6.81

5.  Jhawar Biotech P Ltd 1,29,452 3.62 1,29,452 2.65

6.

Bhanwari Devi Chhagan

Lal Jhawar
1,20,650 3.37 1,20,650 2.47

7.  Sonia Jhawar 95,833 2.68 95,833 1.96

8.  Abhishek Jhawar 53,650 1.50 53,650 1.10

9.  Supreme Fine Fab Pvt. Ltd. 43,200 1.21 43,200 0.88

10.  Chhagan Lal Jhawar HUF 4,500 0.13 4,500 0.09

11.  Jugal Kishore Jhawar HUF 4,500 0.13 4,500 0.09

 Total 31,74,355 88.79 31,74,355 64.95

13. The average cost of acquisition of or subscription to Equity Shares by our Promoter is set forth in

the table below:

Name of the Promoter No. of Shares held Average cost of Acquisition (in Rs.)

Jugalkishore Jhawar 11,83,588 31.21

14. Public shareholders holding more than 1% of the pre-Issue paid-up capital of our Company:

The details of the public shareholders holding more than 1% of the pre-Issue paid-up capital of

our Company and their pre-Issue and post-Issue shareholding are set forth in the table below:

Sr.

No.
Name of the Shareholder

Pre – Issue Post – Issue

No. of